o @

d o L")
AUNUYAUTENIUN o BUNBUINIT

o o

VWNIAUATATITINT Y <Gommo

i nw omloe/ & nJ

o Sum bdod
J - L
Wee eumMItulasylussuu GFMIS
Geu fennonsdninaneuusiuiu Soiaunsadsssusy

0w = 1 a
AUNMUTAYIEN N 6& MIBDNT8 oroomoosinh NSUYAUTENIUY NTENTIUNYAS
uavamnsel vedsmeunsiukastyTlussuu GEMIS Usssuitay NUATUS bdbod

= = < a
R FvunwelusaRIT

YauanIAutue

(Wi drmzuien)
¥ o ar IJ
HonnemMdninnuraUsenui ee

dusvsvily
3. o widee mocd #p bao
3a13 o eidee meco



s uIunaaaIwiiaindnas el Page No. 1

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT syawia9nu 0703 AsuassvIu Report date : 07.03.2022
User name 0703A02 wihafinane 000000700300126 &1 Report Time : 9:10:46
Used1970 005 9 005 Usedntl 2022
veytuanyssinn HaALANN wila 1ATAR gananlyl

1101010101 WJuamluiia 0 12,427.00 -12,427.00 0
1101010106 (HAlufia 0 0 0 0
1101010112 Wadwihay 0 569,709.00 -569,709.00 0
1101020501 WurnARY 13,264,162.40 1,625,624.00 -1,147,519.18 13,742,267.22
1101020601 /Hs.iAINRIANY 0 579,044.00 -579,044.00 0
1101020603 /¢l sUIAS-TugLy. 0 10,200,677.29 -10,200,677.29 0
1101020604 9/H sUNATT-UBNVLIL. 0 1,139,721.89  -1,139,721.89 0
1101020605 JuHINE.SUNNANY 0 0 0 0
1101030199 WusnLifisnad 45,030.84 41,148.23 -28,209.69 57,969.38
1102010101 &/utdufiu-tusln. 0 39,400.00 -10,000.00 29,400.00
1102050124 @93UIN UA. 562,044.22 10,802,954.96 -11,340,399.18 24,600.00
1102050125 ®/u &5n. Suunuiu 0 0 0 0
1103020111 Wuaraawwmin 2,066,749.68 4,415,250.00 0 6,481,999.68
1105010102 AuUFITENINIHAR 0 0 0 0
1105010105 YaaAIARNY 2,749,838.35 3,907,090.19  -4,620,964.29 2,035,964.25
1106010103 AAI. AWMU 0 0 0 0
1205010101 anAsWnade 78,764,097.55 0 0 78,764,097.55
1205010103 A&H. anMINNaNAL -24,911,350.32 0 -234,849.60 -25,146,199.92
1205020101 anAs&IANIU 18,658,280.55 0, 0 18,658,280.55
1205020102 WnanAsaEITNIIM 0 psusaIRWAaY 0 0
1205020103 AJA. 21AT JU. -9,861,133.03 0 -67,528.75 -9,928,661.78
1205030101 anAsiiay/udu 48,056,959.75 0 0 48,056,959.75
1205030103 Ad&.anAT/a Au -12,179,946.59 0 -135,037.96  -12,314,984.55
1205040101 &nlgnasha 58,528,854.80 o Q. un) 0  58528,854.80
1205040103 A, Alanaie 25.646,226.93 (WYY TG T 354 57481 -26,000,801.74
1205060101 anes&Avl/aliisyy 6,179,000.00 R AIAEY 0 6,179,000.00
1205060102 A&&. anA5 LAl -6,178,992.00 0 0 -6,178,992.00
1206010101 AffuyidnInIY 6,079,249.32 0 0 6,079,249.32
1206010102 WaAfFaai@ TN 0 0 0 0
1206010103 A& AFTaiEINIM -4,550,950.30 0 -18,452.27 -4,569,402.57
1206020101 AFAMYiENUNINUL 43,055,661.25 0 0 43,055,661.25
1206020102 WnajTavienuwINu: 0 0 0 0
1206020103 Add Agfalvienuww  -27,750,304.66 0 -355,123.27  -28,105,427.93
1206030101 Ao lnvh&ing 2,835,008.17 0 0 2,835,008.17
1206030102 Wn'lW¥&Ing 0 0 ] 0
1206030103 Ada A& e -1,808,695.91 0 -18,310.34 -1,827,006.25
1206040101 Ajfiaurilanan 1,277,967.26 0 0 1,277,967.26
1206040102 WaAgsTiauailamwm 0 0 0 0
1206040103 A& ATABIYTIANAN -714,174.84 0 -11,914.26 -726,089.10
1206050101 AFAUYIAINEAT 11,656,437.40 0 0 11,656,437.40
1206050102 WaATAYINITINEGST 0 0 0 0
1206050103 AN ATTUYILNEAT -6,430,328.98 0 -74,128.86 -6,504,457.84
1206060101 AgHMeT15901U 620,059.71 0 0 620,059.71
1206060102 Wnagiawailssanu 0 1,520,000.00  -1,520,000.00 0
1206060103 ads AT 15907U -A54,458.60 0 -3,028.98 -457,487.58



s1aguILnaaasvianaas e Page No. 1

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT sWanuaeu 0703 nsuralsevu Report date : 07.03.2022
User name 0703A02 wihaifinang 000000700300126 &1 Report Time : 9:10:46
1ls¢d197a 005 9 005 Usedntl 2022
eyHuanyssan ganuAuN wila As6a gananly
1206070101 Agfiauvinaddne 22,671,473.27 0 0 22,671,473.27
1206070102 WaAgSaYinasas 0 0 0 0
1206070103 Add AgYInads v -16,305,509.52 0 -171,013.62  -16,476,523.14
1206080101 AsfiauaidINA 765,153.34 0 0 765,153.34
1206080102 WnAgsiaLYid@12: 0 0 0 0
1206080103 A& AgsiuYidIT -466,099.11 0 -6,201.87 -472,300.98
1206090101 AjAuaTIne™ 1,936,026.35 0 0 1,936,026.35
1206090102 WnAgsiaaiing- 0 0 0 0
1206090103 Aa# Ajsauaiine« -1,282,025.95 0 -15,180.98 -1,297,206.93
1206100101 Asfauripaxiaaad 6,227,241.27 aaéuﬁa\%’iﬂmé“ 0 622724127
1206100102 Wnaauwaas 0 4] 0 0
1206100103 A& AANRIHAT -4,585,966.77 0 -56,992.82 -4,642,959.59
1206120101 aAffaeiinuaid 1,059,734.68 0 0 1,059,734.68
1206120102 WaagAaiinuaia 0 0 0 0
1206120103 AR AFAYIUAT 82350332 (ypofindn FonzM9N).g 676,91 -833,180.23
1206150101 Ajfauriguu 104,600.00 wat.21l.95 0 104,600.00
1206150103 A& AFAMYIEUY -44,019.30 0 -2,789.90 -46,809.20
1206160102 WnAgiouaidu 0 0 0 0
1206180101 Ajfiauatlussy4 4,640,951.33 0 0 4,640,951.33
1206180102 faa ajstaaflisyy -4,640,924.33 0 0 -4,640,924.33
1208030101 iflau 507,221,270.64 0 0 507,221,270.64
1208030103 Aas-1dau -116,683,037.99 0 -1,938,290.34 -118,621,328.33
1208050101 Auwdweidusiudu  2,120,764,522.05 0 0 2,120,764,522.05
1208050103 Pa&-&/MAugudu  -1,435,019,905.95 0 -7,956,643.76 -1,442,976,549.71
1211010101 9UTEWINABATN 107,220,444.08 14,987,205.14  -4,679,521.30  117,528,127.92
1211010102 WANIUIENIWAI 0 17,985,305.14 -17,985,305.14 0
2101010101 3/u MIA-AATS 0 0 0 0
2101010102 /U MIAM-ABUAN -590,378.00 20,219,068.83 -22,063,413.50 -2,434,722.67
2101010103 Sudue / TudAey -1,330,137.08 11,372,610.41 -13,476,495.22 -3,434,021.89
2101020198 au.du-miiaouds -1,770,445.87 10,016,852.56 -10,758,418.94 -2,512,012.25
2102040101 @s1seplinad9E 0 0 0 0
2102040102 ludAgydvane -562,044.22 10,422,112.58  -9,884,668.36 -24,600.00
2102040103 W/H tax-4AAR(03) 0 41,355.47 -41,355.47 0
2102040104 W/H tax -6 1 0 193.63 -193.63 0
2102040106 W/Htax-n96.16(53) 0 232,422.52 -232,422.52 0
2103010101 5/@ W/@¥uAIWUN 0 0 0 0
2111020102 Wuushn-Nuwyun -11,666,107.40 1,075,649.18  -1,079,950.00  -11,670,408.22
2111020199 duiusndu -45,030.84 28,209.69 -41,148.23 -57,969.38
2111030199 Jufurndu 0 0 0 0
2112010199 JurlseAudu -4,480,811.74 205,716.76 -660,267.67 -4,935,362.65
2116010104 fintfiuvsatingds 0 0 0 0
2213010101 5/@5a3uy -77,488.88 27 0 -77,461.88
3101010101 5/AgIsnAYU.gNE 46,131,410.68 0 0  46,131,410.68
3102010101 5/0IeNAUA.&YAN  -583,872,323.08 0 0 -583,872,323.08
3102010102 WRALANUATHAANAN 392,127.75 0 -27 392,100.75



Program name :

User name

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT

0703A02

1s¥41974 005 £19 005 Us¥dnTl 2022

Veyuanyssnn

3105010101
4202010199
4202030105
4202030110
4205010110
4206010102
4307010104
4307010105
4307010107
4307010108
4307010110
4308010101
4308010105
4308010118
5101010108
5101010113
5101020101
5101020108
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040202
5101040204
5101040207
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
5104010104
5104010107
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020106
5104020107
5104030203
5104030206
5104030217
5104030218
5104030219
5104030299
5104040102
5105010101

NutaIMmiIENIU
s/aensssunflaudu
s/afmuadiian’n
s/ameanasindas
Nefuannmeaajioe
s/amdadn
TR-3uvuaIvu
TR-5uvuenfiuou
TR-3uvuseanadu
TR-Suvuna
TR-5uduf
TR-&5N.5ulduuan
T/R-USududinady
sa.5suniulunsy
AEMIAT

AN
Wuheawmda-ane
Ay
WHugununn.una
Wuthansdnwyas
Agn-uan-sn.35
Wuthamsan¥yas
AFnrnugyuan-y
fFnwnihuey-lu-tany
Ara.ausululsane
AL Anausn-aauar
andendev

AR
Ara.lumanaluly
ATER
Agauuau&1inge
A/AMINUINMS-Maui
Al
alsgh&ihinena
A InsAnv
ARams&InsAanua
FusnTldsedld
anflelssiude
Favna/menninnay
Wuraltaanasgig
ATAINNARIT/AULHUAL
Alsyrndunus
Aldaandu q
Avauunumsufiia
Aday-anansg

Hanunin

-884,363,506.97

-49,770.00
-7,960.00
-3,000.00
0
-14,800.46
-67,050,445.67
-21,227,724.58
-5,892,522.48
-28,729,077.16
-11,056,998.00
-2,749,585.88
-668,333.00
-4,696,141.88
25,179.60
796,135.65
71,130.00
12,000.00
50,000.00
114,412.50
6,493.00
110,900.00
14,010.00
8,106.00
45,920.00
19,400.00

172,400.00

26,300.00

2,705.00
19,883,930.46
77,938,777.27
6,464,851.88
-735,583.34

-13,169.23
15,600.64
35,455.42
38,969.00

170,244.36

140,030.00

157,974.06

6,270.00

180,000.00

3,190,738.55

144,000.00

1,024,617.48

aila

9,335.00

OO0 000000 O0OO0oOOoO

79,815.00
686,688.65
0

4,000.00

0
69,100.00
1,180.00
18,700.00
820

0
45,920.00
0
25,920.00
550
9,000.00
4,466,364.29
19,059,581.58
831,654.93
0

8,055.98
1,554.71
4,686.60
3,043.00
45,905.14
0

0

0
88,900.00
3,348,031.26
48,000.00
234,849.60

LASAR
0
-14,700.00
-15,185.00
0
-3,485.00
0
-30,391,540.76
-2,496,304.63
-2,724,723.18
-2,469,216.00
0
-1,147,519.18
-545,674.00
0
0
0
0

sauvunaaasmiainanes e Page No.
sWanuIuau 0703 AsuralssnIu Report date :
wiheiinang 000000700300126 &1 Report Time :

paaaniy

-884,363,506.97

-64,470.00
-13,810.00
-3,000.00
-3,485.00
-14,800.46
-97,441,986.43
-23,724,029.21
-8,617,245.66
-31,198,293.16
-11,056,998.00
-3,897,105.06
-1,214,007.00
-4,696,141.88
104,994.60
1,482,824.30
71,130.00

aaé’uaa\wﬁmnaa 16,000.00

0
0
0

byl
.

-347,874.

-50,000.00

0
0

OOOQOOQOOOO%OOOOOO%
un

50,000.00
183,512.50
7,673.00
129,600.00

1 ®Anzu10N)14,830.00

8,106.00
91,840.00
19,400.00

198,320.00
26,850.00
11,705.00

24,350,294.75
96,650,484.01
7,296,506.81
-735,583.34
-5,113.25
17,155.35
40,142.02
42,012.00

216,149.50

140,030.00

157,974.06

6,270.00

268,900.00

6,488,769.81

192,000.00

1,259,467.08

1
07.03.2022
9:10:46



Program name :

User name

0703A02

Meyfuandssian

5105010103
5105010105
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115
5105010117
5105010119
5105010121
5105010123
5105010125
5105010127
5105010131
5105010137
5105010145
5105010147
5203010130
5209010112
5210010102
5210010103
5210010105
5210010118
5301010101
6201010101

Adau-anmAsaus.
Auday-anansdu
Andau-8olgn
ANday-A.qu.
Adau-A.enunInue
Adau-a. 19
dan-a. Taran
ALdau-A.neas
Andau-A. 1590
Adau-a.faade
Andan-a.d193
Adau-a.Int
Adan-a.Aau
Anday-a.ah
Andan-a.aun
Aday - 1iau
Andan-aafugiu
Fmihedau
T/EMiniugadu
T/E-Taudulvasn.
T/E-Taus/an/alvun.
T/E-d5udurnady
TE-aalunsy

U uminesiaang
Wn Wudnade

Amount

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT

gameHNUN
301,499.76
584,883.21
1,484,950.77
89,844.36
1,560,005.82
84,096.03
54,929.12
325,301.19
14,178.26
762,769.77
27,243.82
66,687.84
258,621.67
42,508.91
12,255.64
8,554,975.79
35,231,152.85
51,691,811.70
285,481.45
668,333.00
75,530.46
2,749,585.88
2,663,385.30
0
0

0

s1adIuILVIaaaIMmaLnI 8T I8l Page No.

sWaminu9u 0703 nsuralseyu Report date :
wiaaiinang 000000700300126 &1 Report Time :
1lsz41970 005 v 005 Usyanil 2022

wila LASAR
67,528.75
135,037.96
354,574.81
18,452.27
355,123.27
18,310.34
11,914.26
74,128.86
3,028.98
171,013.62
6,201.87
15,180.98
56,992.82
9,676.91
2,789.90
1,938,290.34
7,956,643.76
0
0
545,674.00
24,035.00
1,147,519.18
264,271.30
0
0

OO0 0000000000000 O0ODO0OO0DO0O0OO0OCO0OO0CO0oO

163,707,820.39 -163,707,820.39

paauniy
369,028.51
719.921.17
1,839,525.58
108,296.63
1,915,129.09
102,406.37
66,843.38
399,430.05
17,207.24
933,783.39
33,445.69
81,868.82
315,614.49
52,185.82
15,045.54
10,493,266.13
43,187,796.61
51,691,811.70
285,481.45
1,214,007.00
99,565.46
3,897,105.06
2,927,656.60
0
0

yasusaupIgnaal

anofigep dan
munl 19

sUwn)

1
07.03.2022
9:10:46
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UIgUEBARUNINAdY 10961

o =
daus19ns dnunsuralsEnIun 15

Uszdnfiau nuaus 2565

uanunmﬁgnﬁaq 244513.12
uan  sensuSuiRuRurinAds
MIURINEY (RX) -
nsleuaeia (RI/RI/RM) -
asionvinudnas UK) ¥
msiehn@uudaszuulivdudutuehnags (il RO -

nsveiiniduualseuudndusnadg (JO 41)* - -

wn  semsusuaniEulinass
n1sueiiniu (JO) 242,095.52
n1steureta (RI/RJ)) -
nrsdninuands UK) -

MsEINRULAITEUUUTUWNRURINAaEn (RX)* -

msvaiinduudrszuuludnduaneds (ladl JO . 242.095.52
gonRushnadsiignias 2,417.60

voiuTeIIgneien

Ol Mgy

(Wi drnzunen)
wet.ad.15

Suft 8 Hureu 2565



daus1ems drinsurauszniudl 15
quiisueealiudinade 20913

Ussdfiou nuaus 2564

ganunaiigniing 1,598,055.00
vIn  JemsuFuiRNRunAd
ATUMINEY (RX) 545,674.00
msleuweda (RI/R) -
nsiinAnuangs UK) -
mstrhnfuudissuuliviuiindushnads (il RX* -

MTUUNRURR IS UUARRUHINAREN (JO 97)* . 545,674.00

win  semsusuantueinags
nsveinidu (JO) 71,870.00
n1sleuieta (RI/RI/RK) -
naninuands UK) -

AsushnulaszuuUsuiutuehnaaen (RX)* -

msvedinduudrssuuludntusneds (Ll Joy* s 71,870.00
yandudnadsiigndas 2,071,859.00
]

voiuTO)INADT

R ..o s e L o e Y vuIEY
(weUsay dansuen)
wet.vU.15

it 8 fluneu 2565



dausens grinauvaussvaud 15
JuilBuganiudInAfy 20966

Uszdnfau nuaud 2564

uanﬂnmﬁgnﬁm 11,421,594.28
vin - swmsuiuiuduinads
mM3unEy (RX) -
n1sleuvieda (RM/RI/R)) 1,079,950.00
AsiOnvnuands JK) i
nmhdndusdssuuliviudutudinags (Wil R* -

nsvainiduualszuuindurnaaegn (JO g1)* — 1,079,950.00

W 51emsUsuasurinAss
AsvaLiniu (JO) 833,553.66
n3leureUa (RI/RJ/RN) -
nsUnvinuanas UK) -
msirhnRuudseuudiudiuiushnaded (RX* -

msvaiinduualszuulidntuenads (Ludl Joy* « 833,553.66

genRurnadsignias 11,667,990.62

a i v
VBIUTBIPIYNARY

d LY ¥ 1
anvilede gy

(Wl dmazunen)

wa. .15

Yu#t 8 furu 2565
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suYMSsSNsSVIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-02-2022 10:20:00
01-02-2022 10:20:00
01-02-2022 10:20:00
01-02-2022 10:20:00
01-02-2022 10:20:00
01-02-2022 11:34:00
01-02-2022 11:35:00
01-02-2022 11:35:00
01-02-2022 15:31:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 10:02:00
02-02-2022 11:52:00
02-02-2022 11:53:00
02-02-2022 15:30:00
02-02-2022 17:45:00
03-02-2022 09:46:00
03-02-2022 09:56:00
03-02-2022 10:20:00

03-02-2022 10:20:00

802-6-00007-2
yaUseniudt 15
yaUsud 15
32,876.96

Teller Id
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

551454
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

90180

K19294
K19294
931000

931000

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
PADWP
PADWP
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG
32,876.96
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
GFMIS/108682 7,538.15 7,978.15
GFMIS/108682 15,076.30 23,054.45
GFMIS/108682 12,240.00 35,294 .45
GFMIS/108682 525,697.60 560,992.05
GFMIS/108682 1,492.17 562,484.22
Regional Irrig -20,460.45 542,023.77
Regional Irrig -12,240.00 529,783.77
Regional Irrig -502,721.60 27,062.17
8021107294 10130995 -1,492.17 25,570.00
GFMIS/108682 19,700.00 45,270.00
GFMIS/108682 73,960.00 119,230.00
GFMIS/108682 40,865.55 160,095.55
GFMIS/108682 779,305.45 939,401.00
auUNIgnAea
GFMIS/10868 > N 27,626.80 967,027.80
GFMIS/108682 & 57,609.75 1,024,637.55
(UHAITUTTS Nof
aFMis/iosegs o0 M1OIN) 24,995.55 1,049,633.10
UNINMINULaS U F IS
GFMIS/108682 58,322.95 1,107,956.05
Regional Irrig -19,700.00 1,088,256.05
Regional Irrig -73,960.00 1,014,296.05
Regional Irrig -928,214.05 86,082.00

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1
9294-
10900020849010
9294-
10900020849010
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10130994 -440.00 85,642.00
-40,558.00 45,084.00
-19,954.00 25,130.00

3,072.10 28,202.10

6,660.00 34,862.10

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0700
0802
0802
108682

108682



22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 16:20:00
22-02-2022 16:21:00
22-02-2022 16:22:00
24-02-2022 10:04:00
24-02-2022 10:04:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 09:43:00
25-02-2022 13:20:00
25-02-2022 13:21:00
25-02-2022 13:21:00

28-02-2022 16:19:00

Total Cr. =
10,200,677.29

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

551454

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTRC

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

3,920.00 428,588.60
25,440.00 454,028.60

4,200.00 458,228.60

108682

108682

108682

Regional Irrig -404,503.31 53,725.29 0802

Regional Irrig -6,800.00 46,925.29 0802
Regional Irrig -10,000.00 36,925.29 0802

GFMIS/108682 19,400.00 56,32529 108682
GFMIS/108682 45,920.00 102,245.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 4,980.00 107,225.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 800.00 108,025.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 4,650.00 112,675.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 5,650.00 118,325.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 3,221.00 121,546.29 108682
GFMIS/108682 2,960.00 124,506.29 108682

Regional Irrig -45,920.00 78,586.29 0802

Regional Irrig -22,261.00 56,325.29 0802
Regional Irrig -19,400.00 36,925.29 0802
8021457147 10131000 -4,048.33 32,876.96 0802

(]
fIgnAea

%‘—‘;‘
oo

(UNAMITUTIO NBIR)
adnimsdunariyEnngns

Total Dr. =-10,168,240.33
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suMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-00764-6 Currency THB

Account Name ualssmufl 15 Account Status Active

Alias Name yaussnud 15 Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

Ledger Balance 60,969.38 Available Balance 60,969.38

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-02-2022 15:33:00 551454 CWTRC 8021107294 10132763  -26,589.69 19,201.15 0802
02-02-2022 17:46:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS 10132762 -760.00 18,441.15 0700
03-02-2022 10:24:00 931000 BCD14 g%lstmssaz 15,970.00 34,411.15 108682
03-02-2022 10:24:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23.66 34,434.81 108682
03-02-2022 11:18:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -14,470.00 19,964.81 0802
07-02-2022 14:47:00 500847 CDCH 10,807.00 30,771.81 0802
08-02-2022 09:43:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,925.23 38,697.04 108682
08-02-2022 09:43:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,870.00 107,567.04 108682
08-02-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 112,322.18 108682
08-02-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,765.14 117,077.32 108682
08-02-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 121,832.46 108682
08-02-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,467.29 125,299.75 108662
08-02-2022 15:16:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -25,657.94 99,641.81 0802
08-02-2022 15:16:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -68,870.00 30,771.81 108682
08-02-2022 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10132764 -23.66 30,748.15 0700
09-02-2022 10:10:00 931001 BCD14 g‘éﬂgﬁggngmm 27,728.41 58,476.56 108682
09-02-2022 10:10:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 167,024.30 225,500.86 108682
09-02-2022 13:52:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -194,752.71 30,748.15 0802
09-02-2022 15:13:00  K19294 PADWP 9294- -1,500.00 29,248.15 0802
10-02-2022 09:48:00 931002 BCD14 é;%glafsoﬁg?éggmsm 4,755.14 34,003.29 108682
10-02-2022 09:48:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 3,467.20 37,470.58 108682
10-02-2022 09:48:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 m’"mm_"’m 3,962.62 41,433.20 108682
10-02-2022 09:52:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 %_fn{é\, 2,460.00 43,893.20 108682
10-02-2022 09:52:00 931002 BCD14 GFM|a1o_§sgz(u1oﬁ1qnu1?af nBIA) 189,715.52 233,608.72 108682
10-02-2022 09:52:00 931002 BCD14 crMisi1oneas T I NHURER TN 141 920,00 275,528.72 108682



10-02-2022 16:38:00
15-02-2022 09:53:00
15-02-2022 09:53:00
17-02-2022 12:52:00
18-02-2022 10:16:00
18-02-2022 14:02:00
22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 09:47:00
22-02-2022 16:20:00
22-02-2022 16:21:00
23-02-2022 16:05:00
23-02-2022 16:14:00

28-02-2022 16:22:00

Total Cr. =
1,180,870.12

93999

931001

931001

93999

931001

561587

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

937070

937070

551454

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

CDCH

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigati/’200012

8021457147

Total Dr. =-1,165,691.58

10132766

-246,280.57 29,248.15

3,962.62 33,210.77

137,610.00 170,820.77

-141,572.62 29,248.15

3,000.00 32,248.15
1,620.00 33,868.15

980.00 34,848.15

420,820.00 455,668.15

21,794.39 477,462.54

-420,820.00 56,642.54

-22,774.39 33,868.15

21,467.03 55,335.18
7,254.20 62,589.38

-1,620.00 60,969.38

dnngnies

e

(UNANITUTIE Need)

Y nmistunasiydm yms

0802

108682

108682

0802

108682

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682

0802

108682

108682

0802
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sUuYMSNsSVINgE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

03-02-2022 14:34:00

03-02-2022 15:11:00

04-02-2022 14:30:00

04-02-2022 14.57:00

04-02-2022 14:59:00

04-02-2022 15:01:00

07-02-2022 10:59:00

08-02-2022 13:53:00

08-02-2022 13:54:00

08-02-2022 13:56:00

09-02-2022 11:52:00

09-02-2022 11:52:00

17-02-2022 14:25:00

802-6-02113-4
dinnuralseviu
diino e
0.00

Teller Id

581951

500847

ITBANK

561587
561587

561687

ITBANK

500847

500847

500847

ITBANK

ITBANK

561587

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDOTHC

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

PBDWT

TSTDCA

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR,
0.00

Description

wan.uasBasns
TusUID=
581951##ZTL

van.sdlas anfiakt
UID=500847##ZTLO=BR
080

G9070 -0700300291

wan.salas e
UID=561587##ZTLO=BR
0802

wan.&.aufnSaansyu
UID=561587##ZTLO=BR
wan. 8. autfaiensust
UID=56158T##ZTLO=BR
G9070 -0700300291
van.suludisan
flaaaHtuID=

50084 7##ZTL
wan.odlan anfise#
UID=500847##ZTLO=BR
080

wan. 8. autuIanITuEE

UID=500847##ZTLO=BR

G9070 -0700300291

G9070 -0700300291

1380 Tnlusd Wasmau
1a##UID=56158

Cheque Amount Balance

No.

139,513.00 139,513.00

29,520.00 169,033.00

-169,033.00 0.00

3,923.00 3,923.00
5,274.00 9,197.00

3,923.00 13,120.00

-13,120.00 0.00

32,327.00 32,327.00
31,503.00 63,830.00

2,710.00 66,540.00
-2,710.00 63,830.00

-63,830.00 0.00

£0,000.00 50,000.00
aungnded

R

(UNANISUTIY NBaR)

vndnanifucasigihuigms

Init Br

0779

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802



18-02-2022 15:32:00

21-02-2022 15:43:00

22-02-2022 13:32:00

23-02-2022 11:58:00

25-02-2022 09:34.00

28-02-2022 09:51:00

28-02-2022 09:52:00

28-02-2022 11:53:00

28-02-2022 14:08:00

28-02-2022 14:10:00

28-02-2022 16:39:00

Total Cr. = 556,001.50

581951

ITBANK

500847

ITBANK

550028

550028

550028

ITBANK

550028

550028

ITBANK

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDOTHT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

wan.uAsIBasng
Tus##UID=
581951##ZTL
G9070 -0700300291

van.s.autfaierniTuis
UID=500847##ZTLO=BR

(G8070 -0700300291

wan 4 1A YasIATINMS
Aa®fe 2021##UID=

tAsAautImas uaus 1a
Ti##UID=550028##

weAauNAImas uaud la
WUID=5500284##

G9070 -0700300724

wvAauimat uaus 1a
Vi#nsnauiIea

tnsmantimas uaus la
Vi#UID=550028##

G9070 -0700300126

Total Dr. =-556,001.50

51,097.00 101,097.00
-101,097.00 0.00
3,620.00 3,620.00

-3,620.00 0.00

192,321.00 192,321.00
2,275.00 194,596.00
3,997.50 198,593.50

-192,321.00 6,272.50
-3,997.50 2,275.00
3,998.00 6,273.00

-6,273.00 0.00

dunIgndnd

R

(umamsuiid nesfl)
Tnnniuasigigms

0779

0802

0802

0802

1282

1282

1282

0802

1282

1282

0802



suYMSNSvVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

17-02-2022 23:10:00

18-02-2022 12:16:00

23-02-2022 23:10:00

24-02-2022 15:31:00

24-02-2022 15:31:00

Total Cr. = 17,705.00

802-6-02132-0
dninouralsaud 15
sninoutRlTu
0.00

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
TR fr 8027003784 8,370.00 8,370.00 0802
G9070 -0700300126 -8,370.00 0.00 0802
TR fr 8027003784 9,335.00 9,335.00 0802
G9070 -0700300725 -3,485.00 5,850.00 0802
G9o070 -0700300725 -5,850.00 0.00 0802
dungnded
Total Dr. =-17,705.00 %——
ad =
(WNANITUITY NBIA)

un
w - - o = o
UAITITMINULAT U Y

o

RV RLTTiR
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sSUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

802-6-02178-9

d@rtinounadsznud 15 (Tasens
W
dninouadssmud 15 (1asens
g
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Bal Init Br
anc
e
fnngnied
Total Dr. =0.00
% S
oo
- o =1
(UENTUITY NOIA)
T Sunardy g



